
  

Monday 22nd December  

Open 10.30 - 12.30 The Lighthouse, Woking

Tuesday 23rd December 
Open 12.30 - 14.30 Salvation Army, Sythwood 
 
Wednesday 24th December 
Open 10.30 - 12.30 The Lighthouse, Woking    
          14:00 - 16:00 Mascot Hub, Sheerwater 
 
Thursday 25th December 
Closed 
 
Friday 26th December 
Closed 
 
Monday 29th December 
Open 10.30 - 12.30 The Lighthouse, Woking 
 
Tuesday 30th December 
Closed 
 
Wednesday 31st December 
Open 10.30 - 12.30 The Lighthouse, Woking 
 
Thursday 1st January 
Closed 
 
Friday 2nd January  
Open 10:00 - 12:00 Salvation Army, Sythwood 
 
From Monday 5th January  
All centres open as usual  
 

 

 


